
20353 98a Avenue, Langley
$1,699,800

WALNUT GROVE beauty! Step inside this 6 
bedroom, two level plus full basement home, in a 
great family oriented neighbourhood. Over 3600 
sq ft of living space as you are welcomed inside the 
vaulted entry. Gas fireplaces in living & family 
rooms. Formal dining area off kitchen. Warm paint 
tones throughout. Huge kitchen with tile floors, 
wet bar area, granite countertops, stainless steel 
appliances & island. Large adjoining family room. 
French doors lead to your massive 36' x 32' private 
deck for entertaining your summer bbqs with 
friends w built in gas. 4 oversized bdrms upstairs w 
incredible master suite, walk in closet & spacious 
ensuite. Downstairs features a separate media/rec 
room as a bonus space & 2 bdrm mortgage helper 
makes for a great in law suite for Mom & Dad! 10 
out of 10!

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® R2676950

Residential Detached

Walnut Grove

7 Bedrooms

4 Bathrooms

3,614 SF

4,519 SF Lot

FEATURES

Year Built: 2007

Listed By: Royal LePage - Wolstencroft
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